Monochromators
Monochromator MSH-300F with fixed slit
1
LOT-QuantumDesign Europe For your local contact click at: www.lot-qd.com
E-mail: lightsources@lot-qd.com
The MSH-300F monochromator system is a high perfor-
mance and rugged platform designed for unparalleled
wavelength accuracy at all grating angles, very fast

manual slitholder for additional entrance or exit
slit. (Order sorting filter wheel MSZ-FW cannot
be implemented at the same side.)
(Please order slits seperately.)
Ordering information gratings
Partnumber Lines per mm
(l/mm)
Blaze
wavelength
(nm)
Theoretical
resolution for
1 mm slit
(nm)
High-resolution UV gratings
MSG-T-2400-250 2400 250 1.5
MSG-T-1800-250 1800 250 2
MSG-T-1800-500 1800 500 2
1200 l/mm gratings
MSG-T-1200-250 1200 250 2.5
MSG-T-1200-300 1200 300 2.5
MSG-T-1200-500 1200 500 2.5
MSG-T-1200-750 1200 750 2.5
830 l/mm gratings
MSG-T-830-1200 830 1200 4
600 l/mm gratings
MSG-T-600-300 600 300 5
MSG-T-600-500 600 500 5
MSG-T-600-750 600 750 5
MSG-T-600-1000 600 1000 5
MSG-T-600-1200 600 1200 5
MSG-T-600-1600 600 1600 5
Extended IR gratings
MSG-T-300-3000 300 300 10
MSG-T-150-4000 150 4000 20
MSG-T-100-9000 100 9000 30
MSG-T-75-12000 75 12000 40
MSG-T-50-18000 50 18000 50
Specifications
Configuration Czerny-Turner
Slits 2 slitholders for fixed slits MSZ-FS
(Please order slits seperately.)